From:

,INNOVATION \"

WEB DEVELOPMENT

Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:

Hrs/Qty

Quote Date

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Service Rate/Price
Digital Campaigning CORE + Listing $400.00

1

Management

Content Marketing + Keyword
Management: Using the correct keywords in
your website and blogs are essential to
crafting the right audience. Gain client trust
through meaningful marketing strategies.
First blog per month included*

Premium Maintenance $100.00
Handles all security updates, and content

updates (provided by client) - also includes

security software to prevent hackers and

SPAM from reaching client inbox. Content

updates include adding additional pages to

the website

Basic Maintenance $75.00
Handles all security updates, and content

updates (provided by client) - also includes

security software to prevent onsite hackers

and SPAM from reaching client inbox.

Content updates are only for existing pages

ONLY unless from an article to be added to

an existing blog.

Sub Total

Tax

Total

Quote

September 13, 2021

Adjust

0%

0%

0.00%

$575.00

Sub Total

$400.00

$100.00

$75.00

$575.00
$0.00

$575.00
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