



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

Total	\$575.00
Quote Date	September 13, 2021

To:

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Digital Campaigning CORE + Listing Management Content Marketing + Keyword Management: Using the correct keywords in your website and blogs are essential to crafting the right audience. Gain client trust through meaningful marketing strategies. First blog per month included*	\$400.00	0%	\$400.00
1	Premium Maintenance Handles all security updates, and content updates (provided by client) - also includes security software to prevent hackers and SPAM from reaching client inbox. Content updates include adding additional pages to the website	\$100.00	0%	\$100.00
1	Basic Maintenance Handles all security updates, and content updates (provided by client) - also includes security software to prevent onsite hackers and SPAM from reaching client inbox. Content updates are only for existing pages ONLY unless from an article to be added to an existing blog.	\$75.00	0.00%	\$75.00

Total	\$575.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$575.00



